
    Destiny Christian Preschool & Elementary 
    2023 - 2024 Calendar

August 2023 September 2023 October 2023 IMPORTANT DATES
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S AUG 7 - Meet the Teacher  (Drop In Between 1pm - 4pm)

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AUG 9 - Preschool & Elementary First Day of School
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 AUG 21 - Elementary Back to School Night (6:00pm-7:15pm)

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 OCT 19 - 50th Day of School

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 NOV 8, 9, 10 - Parent Teacher Conference (Elementary Only)
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 DEC 12 & 14 - Elementary Violin Recitals

DEC 20 - Preschool Closes at 12:30pm / Elementary Minimum Day
JAN 23 - 100th Day of School

November 2023 December 2023 January 2024 FEB 10 & MAR 2 - Open House for New Families
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S MAY 14 & 16 - Elementary Violin Recitals

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAY 24 - Last Day of School - All School Picnic 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 MAY 24 - Preschool Closes at 12:30pm / Elementary Minimum Day

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 SCHOOL CLOSURES
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 AUG 1 - 8 - Summer Break
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 SEP 4 - Labor Day

31 OCT 13 - Teacher In Service
NOV 20 - 24 - Thanksgiving Break
DEC 21 - JAN 5 - Christmas Break

February 2024 March 2024 April 2024 JAN 15 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S FEB 16 and 19 - President's Day Long Weekend

1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAR 25 - APR 1 - Easter Break
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 MAY 27 - 31 - Memorial Day Holiday Break

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 JULY 1 - 5 - Independence Day Break

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 SPIRIT WEEKS

25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 SEPT 18 -  22     &     MAY 20 -  24 
31 ELEMENTARY MINIMUM DAYS

EVERY FRIDAY - Elementary School 8:15am - 1:15pm
CHAPEL

May 2024 June 2024 July 2024 PRESCHOOL -  Daily Monday - Thursday
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S ELEMENTARY -  Every Tuesday

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 SCHOOL WIDE EVENTS
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 OCT 27  -  Fall Festival 6pm-8pm

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 MAR 15 -  Jog-A-Thon
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 APR 26 -  Family Engagement Night
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 SUMMER CARE

30 JUNE 3 - JULY 25 - No Care the week of JULY 1 - JULY 5
**Only open to Students enrolled in the 2023-24 school year**

Email us at: info@dcpschool.com (916) 788-2827 Call (916) 587-0122 Text Visit our website at: www.destiny.school



    Destiny Christian Preschool & Elementary 
    2024 - 2025 Calendar

August 2024 September 2024 October 2024 IMPORTANT DATES
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S AUG 5 - Meet the Teacher  (Drop In Between 1pm - 4pm)

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 AUG 7 - Preschool & Elementary First Day of School
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 AUG 19 - Elementary Back to School Night (6:00pm-7:15pm)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 OCT 16 - 50th Day of School

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 NOV 6, 7, 8 - Parent Teacher Conference (Elementary Only 1:15pm Dismissal)

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 DEC 20 - Elementary & Preschool Christmas Performance (11am-Noon)

DEC 20 - School Closes at Noon for Elementary & Preschool
JAN 17 - 100th Day of School

November 2024 December 2024 January 2025 FEB 8 & MAR 1 - Open House for New Families
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S MAY 13 & 15 - Elementary Violin Recitals

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 MAY 23 - Last Day of School - All School Picnic 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 MAY 23 - Preschool Closes at 12:30pm / Elementary Minimum Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 SCHOOL CLOSURES
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 AUG 1 - 6 - Summer Break
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 SEP 2 - Labor Day

NOV 1 - Teacher In Service
NOV 25 - 29 - Thanksgiving Break
DEC 23 - JAN 6 - Christmas Break

February 2025 March 2025 April 2025 JAN 20 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S FEB 14 - 17 - Long President's Day Weekend

1 1 1 2 3 4 5 APR 14 - 21 - Easter Break
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 MAY 26 - 30 - Memorial Day Holiday Break
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 JUNE 30 - JULY 4 - Independence Day Break

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 SPIRIT WEEKS

23 24 25 26 27 28 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 SEPT 16 -  20     &     MAY 19 - 23
30 31 ELEMENTARY MINIMUM DAYS

EVERY FRIDAY - Elementary School 8:15am - 1:15pm
CHAPEL

May 2025 June 2025 July 2025 PRESCHOOL -  Daily Monday - Thursday
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S ELEMENTARY -  Every Tuesday  Families are invited on the last/4th Tues of the month 

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 SCHOOL WIDE EVENTS
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 OCT 25  -  Fall Festival 6pm-8pm

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 MAR 21 -  Fun Run 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 APR 25 -  Family Fun Night
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 SUMMER CARE

JUNE 2 - JULY 24  Elementary Summer Care is provided by Destiny Church

**Preschool Summer Care only open to preschool students enrolled in the 2024-25 school year**

Email us at: info@destiny.school (916) 788-2827 Call (916) 587-0122 Text Visit our website at: www.destiny.school


